
LOT 18 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D
UNIT 2. ORB 666-43, 814-1822,
THRU 814-1846,

GAGNON ROBERT G/GAGNON ANNA
6090 65TH STREET
VERO BEACH, FL 32967

11-5S-15-00431-218

9901 AC/XFOB
02

11515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/08/2016 DF 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
200

40,000
40,200
12,128
28,072

0
28,072
40,200

0

40,200

0814/1846 11/10/1995 WD Q V 13,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATHERINE ARRINGTON E

ROBERT G & ANNA GAG

0666/0043 8/31/1988 WD Q V 13,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOKES

ARRINGTON
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

200

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


